
DURING TEACHING PERIODS 
Mondays – Fridays (except public and University holidays)

Semester 1 Monday, 3 March -  Friday 11th April
Monday, 21 April -  Friday, 6 June

Semester 2  Monday, 21 July - Friday, 29 August
Monday, 15 September -  Friday, 24 October

From City Campus     From Tamaki Campus
  (5 Alfred Street)    (outside Bldg 723)

7.20 am
8 00 am 8 30 am

TIMETABLE FOR INTER-CAMPUS BUS SERVICE - 2008
STUDENT BUS SERVICE

  8.00 am 8.30 am
  9.05 am   9.35 am

 10.05 am 10.35 am
11.05 am 11.35 am
12.05 pm 12.35 pm
  1.05 pm   1.35 pm
  2.05 pm   2.35 pm
  3.05 pm   3.35 pm

           4.05 pm   4.35 pm
  5.05 pm   5.35 pm

   6.05 pm   6.35 pm
 

DURING EXAMINATIONS 
Mondays – Saturdays (except public and University holidays)

Semester 1  Thursday, 12 June – Monday, 30 June

Semester 2  Thursday, 30 October – Monday, 17 November

  8.00 am
  8.35 am

 12.45 pm
  1.35 pm
5 40 pm  5.40 pm

 6.05 pm

07-Nov-07


